Data Sheet
July 2007
Tyco Compact Power Line Shelves
19-Inch Chassis or Rack-Mount Styles
Description
The standard four slot 1U shelf, only 16.81 inches
wide without the mounting ears, is designed to fit
inside a 19-inch rack of customer equipment.

July 2007  19-inch Chassis or Rack Mount Styles
Page 17 of  21  Tyco Electronics Power Systems, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Comcode Usage
Shelves
J85480S-1,L4 4-position shelf with IEC-320 C15 rated ac connectors 108994538
J85480S-1,L6 4-position shelf with AMP Mate-N-Lok ac connectors CC109104378
J85480S-1,L7 4-position split shelf with AMP Mate-N-Lok ac connectors CC109121902
J85480S-1,L8 4-position RS485 only shelf with AMP Mate-N-Lok ac connectors CC109121506
J85480S-1,L14 4-position split shelf with DC input connectors for PEMs CC109124764
J85480S-1,L101 3-position shelf with IEC-320 C15 rated ac connectors CC109105517
Systems
H5694770
NX400 System: with
 G201 - Distribution unit, equipped with 3 load buses, 4
contactors, 4 contactor control cards, 4 rectifier shelves, and
(Qty. 20) 50A bullet style circuit breakers
G841 - QS841 controller and gateway card
CC109112447
Cable Sets
 Ribbon cable for attaching a controller to the power shelf – 10 ft 848738245 L4, L6, L7, L14
 Inter-shelf connector for daisy-chaining shelves – 9 in 848738253 L4, L6
 2 AWG DC output cable set – 10 ft ( 1 RED and 1 BLACK cable) 848748987 All
 High temperature IEC60320-1 straight over-mold (one end),
NEMA5-15P plug (one end), 14 AWG, 10 ft
CC848776105 L4,  L101
 AC input cable: IEC 320 C13 plug (one end), other end not
terminated  , 14 AWG, 14 ft,
847861192 L4,  L101
 AC input cable: AMP 3-pin Mate-N-Lok, 14 AWG, 3 ft, other end
not terminated
CC848763301 L6, L7,  L8
 AC input cable: AMP 3-pin Mate-N-Lok, 14 AWG, 10 ft, other
end not terminated
CC848793026 L6, L7, L8
 Inter-shelf cable for RS-485 specific shelf.   CC848786153 L8
 Office alarm cable for RS-485 specific shelf  CC848786161 L8
 DC input cable – 4 ft
(AMP Housing 1600798-6, contact 1-1600960-8)
CC848794908 L14
Miscellaneous
 1U shelf slot filler, white CC848822263
 1U shelf slot filler, black CC848781534
881545-2 AMP two position shorting jumper
Backplanes
AC split shelf for L7 CC109124896
DC split shelf for L14 CC109126711
for L4 shelf CC109113965
for L6 shelf CC109113973
for L8 shelf  CC109114848
For L101 shelf Check the factory for orderable status  CC109105995
Data Sheet  Tyco CPL Shelves
July 2007  19-inch Chassis or Rack Mount Styles
Page 18 of  21  Tyco Electronics Power Systems, Inc.
Data Sheet  Tyco CPL Shelves